VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Chapter 1)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » ltem 104
Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 104 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2023

Second Year - FY2024

Food Safety and Security (55400)
Regulation of Food Establishments and Processors (55401)
Regulation of Meat Products (55402)

Regulation of Milk and Dairy Industry (55403)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Federal Trust

$13,127,094
$6,791,242
$4,917,661

$1,418,191

$7,840,596
$669,289

$4,617,209

$14,227,094
$7,891,242
$4,917,661

$1,418,191

$8,940,596
$669,289

$4,617,209




	2024 Special Session I
	Budget Bill - HB6002 (Chapter 1)
	Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 104
	Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services


